DESCRIPTION:
A comprehensive range of single fixing cable cleats to provide a simple, but strong means of
securing cables. Suitable for use with cables or pipes up to 50.8mm in diameter. Available in 12
different sizes in standard Polypropylene material or in a halogen-free material.
PART NUMBERS:
PART NO.
STANDARD
PART NO.
LSF
CLEAT
SIZE
STUD HOLE
SIZE
CABLE RANGE
MIN (mm)
CABLE RANGE
MAX. (mm)
PACK
QTY
CC5 CC5LSF 5 M6 10.1 12.7 1
CC6 CC6LSF 6 M6 12.6 15.2 1
CC7 CC7LSF 7 M6 15.1 17.8 1
CC8 CC8LSF 8 M6 17.7 20.3 1
CC9 CC9LSF 9 M6 20.2 22.8 1
CC10 CC10LSF 10 M6 22.7 25.4 1
CC11 CC11LSF 11 M10 25.3 27.7 1
CC12 CC12LSF 12 M10 27.6 30.5 1
CC14 CC14LSF 14 M10 30.4 35.5 1
CC16 CC16LSF 16 M10 35.4 40.6 1
CC18 CC18LSF 18 M10 40.5 45.7 1
CC20 CC20LSF 20 M10 45.6 50.8 1
CABLE CORES 1.5 2.5 4.0 6.0 10 16 25
2 CORES CC5 CC6 CC7 CC7 CC8 CC9 CC12
3 CORES CC5 CC6 CC8 CC8 CC9 CC10 CC12